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Overview

The 7 Week Challenge is a series of activities, workshops, and challenges hosted in 
partnership with Canada’s oldest and largest high school hackathon, MasseyHacks.



From April 24th to June 16th, 2021, over 230 participants from across the world 
came together to create 150+ projects.

Budget

The 7 Week Challenge and MasseyHacks was completely free to attend! Thanks to our 
generous sponsors, we raised $8,232.47 and spent $7,259.53. All remaining funds 
will be used for future MasseyHacks events and/or furthering computer science at 
Vincent Massey Secondary School.



Please see the chart below for a detailed breakdown of expenditures:

Prizes

 Swag

 Activities

 Workshops + Platform

 Misc

$3,508.76

 $3,309.77

 $94.78

$276.80

 $99.42

$0 $1000 $2000 $3000 $4000
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Workshops + Mentors

Over the course the 7 Week Challenge, we had a total of 16 workshops and

24 mentors to help participants and answer any questions!

Week 1 - Learnatho�
� Python 10�
� Web Requests + APIs

Week 2 - Algorithm�
� Algorithms 101

Week 3 - Web De�
� Web Dev + API�
� HTML/CSS/JS


Week 4/5 - Game Ja�
� Intro to Unity3�
� Collisions + 

Animations

Week 6 - Hardwar�
� Intro to Arduino

Week 7 - Digital Security

Presented by Connecting Windsor-Esse�

� Cybersecurity with CW-�
� Intro to VIM

MasseyHack�
� Building Multilingual Websites (Weglot�
� AR/VR App in 15 mins (echoAR�
� Android Dev With Kotlin

� St. Clair College Info Sessio�
� Intro to Figm�
� UWSA Info Session 

To see the full list of resources and materials given to participants and hackers 
throughout the 7 Week Challenge, please take a look at the 7WC Resources.

Hacker Projects
Our hackers continue to surprise and impress us with their projects! Over the course of 
the 7 weeks, we had a total of 156 submissions! To view the hackathon submissions, 
please visit the MasseyHacks 7 Devpost!

http://cw-e.ca
http://go.vmcs.club/7wc-all-resources
https://masseyhacks7.devpost.com/submissions
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Hacker Demographics

Country
Canada


78%

USA

16%

International

6%

Grade

<9


15%

9


19%

10


19%

11


26%

12


21%

Gender

Male

66%

Female

31%

Other

3%
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Post-Event Survey

Atmosphere Activities Workshops Mentors

Resources 7WC Overall MH7 Overall

1 Star 2 Stars 3 Stars 4 Stars 5 Stars

MasseyHacks VII 
made me more excited 
about attending other 

hackathons.

86% Agree

I would recommend 
MasseyHacks VII to 

a friend.

100% Agree
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Sponsors
A huge thank you to our generous sponsors for making this event possible!

GOLD SILVER BRONZE

The Team
David Hui — Co-Director

Yuxi Qin — Co-Director

Gordon Lin — Platform + Media

Lily Ni — Platform + Sponsorship

Daniel Yang — Videographer

Norman Tong — Logistics

Sat Arora — Logistics 

Yang Li — Logistics


